Quotation

Order No : ROD1

BALAJI JEW - Mob : 9922868648
Date : 2024-03-08 18:55:39

Remarks : piyushbhaiya

Sr.No ltem Tag No
1 RB BALL

1 PATTANI PLAIN 1576
1 RB BALL

2 PATTANI GAP 1540
ZALAR
1 RB BALL
PATTANI DISCO

3 CASTING 1642

3 Total

Gr Wit.

27.900

63.600

71.300

162.800

Net Wit.

27.900

63.600

71.300

162.800

Tunch

0.00

0.00

0.00

Wstg

0.00

0.00

0.00

Lbr

ORs

ORs

ORs

Fine

0.000

0.000

0.000

Amt



